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Match report

Energa MKS Kalisz

Match
Hall
City

Energa MKS Kalisz

a1
a3
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08
Q9
12
13
14
15
18
21
44

L

L

Wawrzyniak Katarzyna
Jones Cheyenne
Pol Marta

Mazur Julia

VIk Matgorzata
Dabrowska Diana
Sikorska Joanna
Pajdak Natalia
Nastawska Oliwia
Borys Darya

Dité Klara
Szumera Wiktoria
Kubacka Sonia
Nowacka Pola

Players total

Piotr Matela
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03
05
06
08
09
10
12
13
14
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19
22
23
95

L

L

Honorio Marques Bruna
Korneluk Agnieszka
Jasper Marrit

Machado Sabrina
Centka-Tietianiec Weronika
Wenerska Katarzyna
Szczygtowska Aleksandra
Chmielewska Karina
Fedusio Monika

Dudek Aleksandra

Vicet Campos Elizabeth
Fedorek Karolina

Kubas Magda

Jurczyk Magdalena

Players total

Michal Masek
Barttomiej Bartodziejski

Energa MKS Kalisz

sPicr)]IT)t;f Reception 65
Points SO 20

6 -13 | Each 3.25 receptions

5 -2 1Point

4 -5

3 6 serve 40

2 -9 Points BP 3

1 -2 | Each13.33 serves

1 Break point

0O 3 KSDevelopRes Rzeszéw

Date 08/02/2025  Spectators
Time 14:54 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
116 5.5 . .- 4 1
6] 161 15 5.6 4 1 +2 6 1 1
5.8 . -1
585 3
2 5.5 1 +1 3
2 5 4 5.5 B 1 =8 5 2
. -3 .
4 3 .5 7 1 -4 5 2
318 5.5 1 -2 4 1
2 il 5 5 . -6 10 1 .
23 3 -17 406 8 1
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 . 5 2 6 114 2 .
Set 2 1 5 . 5 11 1 1
Set 3 .18 . 4 15 5
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
4 4 4 6.2 10 3 +8 10 1 1
81 Bl I8 7.4 12 8 +9 8 2
1 8.9 2 1 +2 1
6 . . . .
11 6.7 3 2 +1 9 2
2 2 6 4 1 +2 10 . .
5] 151 2 5.9 11 8 +7 14 1 4
5 6.6 4 3 +2 6 2
6 6 6 6.8 6 4 +5 15
5.5
52 30 +36 73 8 5
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 14 3 7 24 3 1
Set 2 1 6 9 9 25 3 1
Set 3 3 13 2 7 24 2 3

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
3 2 40% 25 15 67% © 0

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
4 9 19% 31 15 53% © 1
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors

6 3  13% 30 33 45% 2 4
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Set Duration Partial score Score
1 00:21 3-8 7-16 11-21 13-25
2 00:20 1-8 6-16 8-21 11-25
3 00:21 5-8 8-16 10-21 14-25
Reception Attack BK
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
. . . . 7 17 2 29% 1
22 1 36% (0%)
. . . . 2 . . 1 50%
20 2 40% (35%) 22 2 2 5 23%
5 2 1 . 0% .
22 5 4 6 27% 1
. . . . 6 1 1 1 17%
23 2 39% (17%) 22 3 5 5 23% .
65 5 38% (17%) 86 13 14 20 23% 2
21 1 29% (24%) 25 3 3 5 20% 2
22 32% (9%) 31 8 9 5 16%
22 3 55% (18%) 36 2 2 10 33%
Reception Attack BK
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%) Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
. . . 19 1 9 47% .
1 0% (0%) 6 1 5 83% 7
. . . 1 1 100% 1
6 67% (50%) . . . .
. . . 3 . 2 67% 1
3 . 33% (0%) 7 2 . 4 57% .
13 1 62% (46%) 11 1 1 6 55% 1
3 0% (0%) 11 .2 18% 2
1 0% (0%) 5 1 4 80% 2
5 40% (20%)
32 1 47% (31%) 63 5 2 33 52% 14
12 . 75% (67%) 27 2 2 14 52% 3
10 1 20% (10%) 14 1 6 43%
10 40% (10%) 22 2 13 59% 2
BP Break point
Err Errors
) Points Pos% Positive +#
Reception 32 Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Points SO 22 Pts Points
Each 1.45receptions = 6 +13 Blo Blocked
1 Point 5 +2 Exc Excellent
4 +5 Substitute
Serve 73 3 +5 n Startfng lineup
. 2 +9 n  Starting setter
Points BP 30 .
1 +3 n Starting serve

Each 2.43 serves

1 Break point
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