

Energia MKS Kalisz 0 3 KS DevelopRes Rzeszów			Set	Duration	Partial score			Score	
Match	Date	08/02/2025	Spectators	1	00:21	3-8	7-16	11-21	13-25
Hall	Time	14:54	Receipts	2	00:20	1-8	6-16	8-21	11-25
City	Referees			3	00:21	5-8	8-16	10-21	14-25

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts		
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%
01 Wawrzyniak Katarzyna	1	1	6			5.5	.	.	-1	4	1	
03 Jones Cheyenne						
04 Pol Marta	6	6	5			5.6	4	1	+2	6	1	1	.	.	.	7	1	2	29%	1	
06 L Mazur Julia						5.5	.	.	-1	.	.	.	22	1	36% (0%)	
07 Vlk Małgorzata						
08 Dąbrowska Diana						5.5	.	.	.	3	
09 Sikorska Joanna						
12 L Pajdak Natalia						
13 Nastawska Oliwia			2			5.5	1	.	+1	3	2	.	.	1	50%	
14 Borys Darya	2	5	4			5.5	5	1	-3	5	2	.	20	2	40% (35%)	22	2	2	5	23%	
15 Dítě Klára						.	.	.	-3	5	2	1	.	0%	
18 Szumera Wiktoria	4	4	3			5.5	7	1	-4	5	2	22	5	4	6	27%	
21 Kubacka Sonia	3	3				5.5	1	.	-2	4	1	6	1	1	1	17%	
44 Nowacka Pola	5	2	1			5.5	5	.	-6	10	1	.	23	2	39% (17%)	22	3	5	5	23%	
Players total						23	3	-17		40	8	1	65	5	38% (17%)	86	13	14	20	23%	2
	Points won						Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er										
Coach Piotr Matela	Set 1					.	5	2	6	14	2	.	21	1	29% (24%)	25	3	3	5	20%	2
Assistant	Set 2					1	5	.	5	11	1	1	22	1	32% (9%)	31	8	9	5	16%	.
	Set 3					.	10	.	4	15	5	.	22	3	55% (18%)	30	2	2	10	33%	.

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts		
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%
03 Honorio Marques Bruna	4	4	4			6.2	10	3	+8	10	1	1	.	.	.	19	1	.	9	47%	
05 Korneluk Agnieszka	3	3	3			7.4	12	8	+9	8	2	.	1	.	0% (0%)	6	1	.	5	83%	
06 Jasper Marrit						
08 Machado Sabrina						
09 Centka-Tietaniec Weronika						
10 Wenerska Katarzyna	1					8.9	2	1	+2	1	1	.	.	1	100%	
12 L Szczygłowska Aleksandra						6	6	.	67% (50%)	
13 Chmielewska Karina		1	1			6.7	3	2	+1	9	2	3	.	.	2	67%	
14 Fedusio Monika	2	2				6	4	1	+2	10	.	.	3	.	33% (0%)	7	2	.	4	57%	
18 Dudek Aleksandra	5	5	2			5.9	11	8	+7	14	1	4	13	1	62% (46%)	11	1	1	6	55%	
19 Vicet Campos Elizabeth			5			6.6	4	3	+2	6	2	.	3	.	0% (0%)	11	.	.	2	18%	
22 Fedorek Karolina	6	6	6			6.8	6	4	+5	15	.	.	1	.	0% (0%)	5	.	1	4	80%	
23 L Kubas Magda						5.5	5	.	40% (20%)	
95 Jurczyk Magdalena						
Players total						52	30	+36		73	8	5	32	1	47% (31%)	63	5	2	33	52%	14
	Points won						Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er										
Coach Michal Masek	Set 1					1	14	3	7	24	3	1	12	.	75% (67%)	27	2	2	14	52%	3
Assistant Bartłomiej Bartodziejski	Set 2					1	6	9	9	25	3	1	10	1	20% (10%)	14	1	.	6	43%	9
	Set 3					3	13	2	7	24	2	3	10	.	40% (10%)	22	2	.	13	59%	2

Energia MKS Kalisz				KS DevelopRes Rzeszów								Points		
Points	Reception	65		Kill on reception								Reception	32	S in Diff
S in Diff	Points SO	20		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)								Points SO	22	
6 -13	Each 3.25 receptions			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	Each 1.45 receptions	6 +13	
5 -2	1 Point			3	2	40%	25	15	67%	0	0	1 Point	5 +2	
4 -5				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)									4 +5	
3 -6	Serve	40		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	Serve	3 +5	
2 -9	Points BP	3		4	9	19%	31	15	53%	0	1	Points BP	2 +9	
1 -2	Each 13.33 serves			Attack on dig								Each 2.43 serves	1 +3	
	1 Break point			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	1 Break point		
				6	3	13%	30	33	45%	2	4			

BP Break point
Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter
n Starting serve